
Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

MOA
Municipality of 

Anchorage
435 West Anchorage No. 1 958 419 419 43.74%
440 West Anchorage No. 2 1,054 183 183 17.36%
445 Spenard 1,387 232 232 16.73%
450 Willow Crest 1,621 154 154 9.50%
455 West Anchorage No. 3 2,017 158 158 7.83%
460 Fireweed No. 1 1,925 440 440 22.86%
600 Turnagain No. 1 1,898 858 858 45.21%
605 Sandlake No. 1 1,872 424 424 22.65%
610 Sand Lake No. 2 1,817 330 330 18.16%
615 Sand Lake No. 3 1,301 267 267 20.52%
620 Lake Spenard 1,827 305 305 16.69%
625 Lake Hood 1,966 500 500 25.43%
630 Turnagain No. 2 1,425 226 226 15.86%
635 Turnagain No. 3 2,203 476 476 21.61%
640 Dimond No. 1 2,592 345 345 13.31%
645 Kincaid 3,334 920 920 27.59%
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 1,688 194 194 11.49%
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 1,986 251 251 12.64%
660 Campbell Lake 2,427 590 590 24.31%
665 Sand Lake No. 4 1,787 377 377 21.10%
670 Sand Lake No. 5 834 233 233 27.94%
735 Northwood 1,096 140 140 12.77%
740 Arctic 1,928 327 327 16.96%
755 Campbell Creek No. 1 1,594 252 252 15.81%
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 42,537 8,601 8,601 20.22%

Statement of Votes Cast
Special Municipal Election
Municipality of Anchorage

August 7, 2018
Official Report

8/28/2018 12:53:15 PMPage: 1 of 6



Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A

Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A
MOA - Total 42,537 8,601 8,601 20.22%
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ASSEMBLY - DISTRICT 3 - SEAT E (Vote for  1)  
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
435 West Anchorage No. 1 419 958
440 West Anchorage No. 2 183 1,054
445 Spenard 232 1,387
450 Willow Crest 154 1,621
455 West Anchorage No. 3 158 2,017
460 Fireweed No. 1 440 1,925
600 Turnagain No. 1 858 1,898
605 Sandlake No. 1 424 1,872
610 Sand Lake No. 2 330 1,817
615 Sand Lake No. 3 267 1,301
620 Lake Spenard 305 1,827
625 Lake Hood 500 1,966
630 Turnagain No. 2 226 1,425
635 Turnagain No. 3 476 2,203
640 Dimond No. 1 345 2,592
645 Kincaid 920 3,334
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 194 1,688
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 251 1,986
660 Campbell Lake 590 2,427
665 Sand Lake No. 4 377 1,787
670 Sand Lake No. 5 233 834
735 Northwood 140 1,096
740 Arctic 327 1,928
755 Campbell Creek No. 1 252 1,594
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total 8,601 42,537

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0
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MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
435 West Anchorage No. 1 93 22.25% 261 62.44%
440 West Anchorage No. 2 41 22.40% 104 56.83%
445 Spenard 47 20.43% 114 49.57%
450 Willow Crest 39 25.49% 62 40.52%
455 West Anchorage No. 3 43 27.56% 66 42.31%
460 Fireweed No. 1 48 10.91% 289 65.68%
600 Turnagain No. 1 212 24.74% 557 64.99%
605 Sandlake No. 1 153 36.17% 193 45.63%
610 Sand Lake No. 2 122 37.08% 125 37.99%
615 Sand Lake No. 3 86 32.33% 126 47.37%
620 Lake Spenard 99 32.89% 135 44.85%
625 Lake Hood 143 29.01% 285 57.81%
630 Turnagain No. 2 59 26.34% 120 53.57%
635 Turnagain No. 3 105 22.25% 292 61.86%
640 Dimond No. 1 127 36.81% 129 37.39%
645 Kincaid 366 39.83% 388 42.22%
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 81 42.19% 66 34.38%
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 121 48.59% 87 34.94%
660 Campbell Lake 236 40.07% 235 39.90%
665 Sand Lake No. 4 156 41.38% 143 37.93%
670 Sand Lake No. 5 99 42.86% 97 41.99%
735 Northwood 38 27.14% 57 40.71%
740 Arctic 91 28.00% 164 50.46%
755 Campbell Creek No. 1 86 34.40% 97 38.80%
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
2,691 31.43% 4,192 48.96%

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0

8/28/2018 12:53:15 PMPage: 3 of 6



Precinct DA
RD

EN
, D

us
tin

 DA
RD

EN
, D

av
id

 DA
NG

ER
, N

ick
 KE

LL
Y, 

Tim
 M

OO
RE

, S
am

 To
ta

l V
ot

es

Un
re

so
lve

d
W

rit
e-

In

MOA
Municipality of Anchorage
435 West Anchorage No. 1 4 0.96% 2 0.48% 7 1.67% 15 3.59% 35 8.37% 418 1
440 West Anchorage No. 2 5 2.73% 2 1.09% 4 2.19% 6 3.28% 18 9.84% 183 3
445 Spenard 5 2.17% 0 0.00% 7 3.04% 6 2.61% 49 21.30% 230 2
450 Willow Crest 11 7.19% 5 3.27% 8 5.23% 7 4.58% 19 12.42% 153 2
455 West Anchorage No. 3 3 1.92% 2 1.28% 8 5.13% 11 7.05% 20 12.82% 156 3
460 Fireweed No. 1 12 2.73% 5 1.14% 6 1.36% 18 4.09% 57 12.95% 440 5
600 Turnagain No. 1 3 0.35% 0 0.00% 8 0.93% 14 1.63% 60 7.00% 857 3
605 Sandlake No. 1 14 3.31% 3 0.71% 9 2.13% 17 4.02% 31 7.33% 423 3
610 Sand Lake No. 2 10 3.04% 2 0.61% 7 2.13% 25 7.60% 36 10.94% 329 2
615 Sand Lake No. 3 12 4.51% 3 1.13% 8 3.01% 6 2.26% 23 8.65% 266 2
620 Lake Spenard 12 3.99% 2 0.66% 4 1.33% 16 5.32% 31 10.30% 301 2
625 Lake Hood 4 0.81% 0 0.00% 1 0.20% 18 3.65% 39 7.91% 493 3
630 Turnagain No. 2 5 2.23% 1 0.45% 5 2.23% 10 4.46% 20 8.93% 224 4
635 Turnagain No. 3 8 1.69% 2 0.42% 5 1.06% 12 2.54% 47 9.96% 472 1
640 Dimond No. 1 9 2.61% 5 1.45% 8 2.32% 22 6.38% 45 13.04% 345 0
645 Kincaid 21 2.29% 1 0.11% 3 0.33% 38 4.13% 101 10.99% 919 1
650 Jewel Lake No. 1 5 2.60% 1 0.52% 8 4.17% 11 5.73% 18 9.38% 192 2
655 Jewel Lake No. 2 8 3.21% 0 0.00% 12 4.82% 10 4.02% 11 4.42% 249 0
660 Campbell Lake 10 1.70% 5 0.85% 5 0.85% 46 7.81% 50 8.49% 589 2
665 Sand Lake No. 4 9 2.39% 1 0.27% 4 1.06% 25 6.63% 38 10.08% 377 1
670 Sand Lake No. 5 2 0.87% 1 0.43% 1 0.43% 12 5.19% 19 8.23% 231 0
735 Northwood 7 5.00% 1 0.71% 1 0.71% 8 5.71% 23 16.43% 140 5
740 Arctic 7 2.15% 2 0.62% 8 2.46% 19 5.85% 31 9.54% 325 3
755 Campbell Creek No. 1 12 4.80% 0 0.00% 5 2.00% 10 4.00% 37 14.80% 250 3
Municipality of Anchorage - 

Total
198 2.31% 46 0.54% 142 1.66% 382 4.46% 858 10.02% 8,562 53

Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 8,601 42,537
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Cumulative - Total 0 0
MOA - Total 2,691 31.43% 4,192 48.96%
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Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MOA - Total 198 2.31% 46 0.54% 142 1.66% 382 4.46% 858 10.02% 8,562 53
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